

Swimmer Media Release Form (Opt. Out)

Throughout LSC activities, we like to take pictures of our athletes doing great things. We currently have a website (laramieswimclub.org), Facebook Account (Laramie Swim Club-Official) and Instagram (laramieswimclubofficial). Our Athlete Representatives may create other social media platforms geared at marketing our club and sharing our athlete's successes. If you wish that your child NOT be featured in any of the below, please circle all that pertain.
I,(please print Name of Parent/Guardian or Adult Athlete)
Please do not include pictures of my child/children in any of the following:
 Photograph my child(ren) at team events including, but not limited to, practices, banquets, swim meets and team building exercises
 Post photographs of my child(ren) on Official Laramie Swim Club media outlets
 Post videos of my child(ren) on Official Laramie Swim Club media outlets
 Interview my child(ren) for Official Laramie Swim Club media outlets
Name of Child(ren):
Signature of Parent/Guardian or Adult Athlete: Date signed: